

☐  
ITEM NO.17

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 142 OF 2013  
(FOR PREL.HEARING)

DR. GEORGE THOMAS & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRINIVAS INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENC.&ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable in four weeks.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master