

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 142/2013

DR. GEORGE THOMAS & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRINIVAS INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENC.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 08/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. V. Dinesh, Adv.

Mr. Bineesh K., Adv.

Ms. Singhu T.P., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.

Ms. Amandeep Kaur, Adv.

Mr. Brijesh Kalappa, Adv.

Ms. Divya Nair, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter on a non miscellaneous day in the
month of March, 2015.(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master