

ITEM NO.24

COURT NO.8

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 142/2013

DR. GEORGE THOMAS & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRINIVAS INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-05-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukund P. Unny, Adv.
Ms. Sindhu T.P., Adv
Mr. P. V. Dinesh, AOR
Mr. Bineesh K., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR(R-2)
Mr. Dhawal Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Prasanna Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Mihir, AOR

Mr. K.M. Natraj, ASG
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, AOR
Ms. Sheena T., Adv.
Mr. Vanshdeep Dalmia, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the second week of July, 2019.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER